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Optics:

CRI:

PMMA+ABS

SL-Bar-660 RGBW-

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

11522Lux

1280Lux

461Lux

720Lux

2880Lux

Red
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COLOR

DISTANCE 1m 3m 5m
Lux
1830

Lux Lux
73203

2m
Lux
457

Green 3441 138382860

Blue 257 2158130

6500K 181502

520

1130

5m

RGBW 46112804200 288011522

4519

COLOR
Red

Green

Blue

6500K 5802.6

660.8

4428.6

2322.9

Power(watts)

97.1

130.5

122.1

151.7

Efficacy(lm/W)

6.8

33.9

19.1

38.2

RGBW 14777.2 571.1 25.9

Measured on:
Beam center:
Thin dashed lined:

RGBW
11522 cd
Indicates 50% of Peak

90

0
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